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1 R K 

Enterprises

Aggarwal Complex, Mahavir 

Chowk, Sangrur, Punjab

Rahul Garg 9814112367 Yes Yes rk@rkinterprises.com

9513992362

9999456171

Kiran 9739974445

Pradeep 9899100592

3 Blackbox GPS 

Technology

Unit No. E5D, 5th Floor, Tower B, 

Godrej Eternia, Plot No. 70. 

Industrial Area, Phase 1, 

Chandigarh

Harmeet 

Singh

9216957626 Yes Yes harmeet@blackboxgps.net

Niraj 9312912400

Abhishek 9990333780

Gayathri T 9884574232

Dilshad 9790954662

6 Ecogas Impex Plot No. 51, New DLF Industrial 

Area, Faridabad, Haryana-121003

Virender 9871222833 Yes Yes virender@ecogas.co.in, 

info@ecogas.co.in

7 eTrans 

Solutions

FD-404, SaltLake, Sector 3 

Kotkata, PIN 700106

Pramod 

Sharma

9313884704 Yes Yes pramod@etranssolutions.com

Amit 

Walecha

9996717788

Hemant 9896050404

Helma 9207381166

Manish 8138916166

10 Creative 

Creations

St. No.2, New Kartar Nagar, 

Radha Swami Road Railway 

Crossing behind, Model Town, D 

Block Ludhiana, Punjab

Anand 

Goyal

9914445555 Yes Yes gourav@asdigitls.in

Nishant 

Saxena

9717809988

Vikrant 

Sharma

9899111807

Amit 

Bhardwaj

7206955538

Upender 9996031538

13 Sigma CCTV Opposite Rani Market, Near SBI 

Kochar Market, Model Town, 

Ludhiana, Punjab

Kulwinder 

Singh

9914445557 Yes No sigma.cctv@gmail.com

niraj@atlantsys.com4 Atlanta 

System

M-135, 2nd Floor Connaught 

Place, New Delhi- 110001

Yes Yes

Empanelled VTS Vendors

2 iTriangle 

Infotech 

803/A, (803/A-1-3) 76th A Cross, 

Chord Rd, 6th Block, Rajajinagar, 

Bangaluru, Karnataka 260010

Ashish 

Rawat

Yes Yes

ashish@itriangle.in

info@rdmenterprises.in

5 APM 

Kingstrack

No. 813, 5th Floor, Nizara 

Bonanza, Opp LIC Building, Anna 

Yes Yes
info@apmkingstrack.com

8 RDM 

Enterprises

Mustail No 280, Kila No 1/1,1/2, 

Near Bukhram Factory Ram 

Nagar, Palwal, Faridabad -121102

Yes Yes

info@grlengineers.net

9 Unidad 

Techno Labs

Unidad Tower, Vadavathoor (P.O) 

Kottayam- 686010, Kerla

Yes Yes corporateaffairs@unidadindia.com

11 CE Info 

Systems 

Limited 

(MAP MY 

237, Okhla Industrial Estate, 

Phase III, New Delhi-110020

Yes Yes

12 GRL 

Engineers

31 IDC Industrial Area Hisar Yes No
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